15.1.2025 klo 7.48

lllinhiihdot 14.1.2025

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 18:00 (GMT+2) - Preliminary results
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Blog: How to merge start lists before, during and after race

Race info

Sport: Skiing - cross-country
Location: Akola, Finland
Start type: Interval start
Racers: 24
Timed on: LENOVO 21HNS0S300
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 7.2
Updated from: App
Updated: Tuesday, January 14, 2025 18:46 (GMT+2)
Race visibility: Public

Race notes

Olosuhteet olivat hyvat vaikka etukateen pienta pelkoa oli. Kiitos

kisailijoille!

Race results

Vanessa Virpi

Juulia Virpi
Sofia Perttula

Juho Hekkala

Janne Kotaniemi
Jani Laine

Juhani Timmerbacka
Pekka Eeronheimo
Maria Harju

Jouko Lehtola

Ossi Myllyla

Arto Hiltula

Juhani Pennanen
Antti Uutinen

Marko Takkinen
Riku Hyttinen

Suvi Lapinkangas
Juliaana Laatikainen

Lari Kangasniemi

https://lwww.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=377312

7:26.1

10:22.3

11:08.7

12:02.9

13:52.0

13:55.2

14:29.3

14:41.5

14:45.1

14:49.6

15:57.8

16:04.6

16:08.0

16:16.4

16:17.5

16:40.0

16:54.0

16:58.4

17:16.4

Difference v

Difference v

+0:46.4

+1:40.6

Difference v

+0:03.2
+0:37.3
+0:49.5
+0:53.1
+0:57.6
+2:05.8
+2:12.6
+2:16.0
+2:24.4
+2:25.5
+2:48.0
+3:02.0
+3:06.4

+3:24.4
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Hannu Kaikkonen
Teemu Sorakangas
Jouko Perttula

Sari Orvola

Stella Orvola
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17:24.7
17:37.8
18:09.6
18:52.6

19:35.5

+3:32.7

+3:45.8

+4:17.6

+5:00.6

+5:43.5
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